

2,001

10/24/2017

Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002799553)))



H170002799553ABCC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : WOOD, SUCKEL AND CARMICHAEL, PLLC Account Number : 12017000051 : (239)552-4100 Phone :: (239)263-7922 Fax Number **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** the lawyers. ane Email Address: LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN -TEJ TITLE COMPANY, LLC 0CT 24 Certificate of Status 1 Certified Copy 1 ٨H 05 Page Count \$60.00 Estimated Charge ڢ ç,

2017 GET 24

ហ e:

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help S. WARREN OCT 2 5 2017

FILED

`- ?

, [:] a		•- ⁻¹	· ·
7/24/2017/TUE [1:14	ьM	FRX No.	2. (
	(OVER LET TER	(((H170002 7 995
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
TLJ Title C SUBJECT:	ompany, LLC		
50000CTT	Name of Lun:	ted Liability Company <u>-</u>	
	Amendment and foc(s) are sufficient and foc(s) are sufficient and focus of the second	-	
	C. Lane Wood, Esq.		
		Name of Parson	
	Wood, Buckel and Carmiel		
		Finn/Company	
	2150 Goodlette Road North		
		Address	
	Naples, FL 3410?		
	lane@wbclawyers.com	any litate and Zip Code	
	- ,	to be used for future annual report potific	ation)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please of	all:	
C. Laue Wood		239 552-4100	
Name c	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime I	Felephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount.		
🗇 \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee ⊗ Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose)
Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assec, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporal Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions ter Circle

• · · ·

ARTICLES OF AM**ENDMENT** TO

FET No.

(((H170002799553)))

2.003

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

TLJ Title Company, LLC

(Name of the Limited Lightlity Company as it now appears on our records.) (A signed Limited Lightlity Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 01/26/2011 ______ and assigned Florida document number L11000010841

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

Customers First Title Company, LLC		<u> </u>	17
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	" or the abbre	vitton "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	100 Executive Drive		2
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	3rd Floor, Suite 330		F 1
	Minamar Beach, FL 32550		
			<u>.</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	100 Executive Drive	P	Ś.
	3rd Floor, Suite 330		
	Miramar Beach, FL 32550		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

B. If amending the registered agent and or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Wood, Buckel and Carmic	hael, PLLC	
New Registered Office Address:	7150 Goodlette Road Nort	h, Sixth Floor	
<u> </u>	Enter Florida street address		
	Naples	, Florida ³⁴¹⁰²	
	C:ţv	Zip Code	

ł

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position ar metaneod agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the action.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((+17000279955 3)))

007/24/2017/TUE	11:15 AM	Fill No.	P. 004
If amending Aut or removed from	horized Person(s) authorized to mai our records:	nage, <u>enter the title, name, and addre</u>	ss of each person being added (((H17000279955 3)))
MGR = Manag AMBR = Author	er rized Member		
<u>Title N</u>	lame	Address	Type of Action
Mgr (C. Lane Wood	2150 Goodlette Rd. N, Sixth Floor	🖬 Add
		Naples, FL 34102	Remove
			——————————————————————————————————————
<u> </u>		·	🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			D Add
			Remove
			Chauge
<u> </u>			Add
			Q Remove
			Change
			D Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Change

· ·

Page 2 of 3 {((H12000279955 3)))

00T/24/2017/TUE	11:15 AM	FAX No.

• •

.

P. 005

	(((H17000279955 3))
<u> </u>	
	·····
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
fective date is listed, the date must be specific and count be prior to date of If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stat	f filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605 utory filing requirements, this date will not be listed

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated (October 24	2017 7			
_	0	aver		17 0	
	Signat.	un in a mount of or authorized representative of a me	mber	CT 2	וד
	C. Lane Wood, Manager				
		Toyod an printed name of signee		ĥÅ	D
				ہ ب	
		Page 3 of 3		²	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((917000279955 3)))